
SCHOOL SPOTLIGHT 
QUARTER ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 

 

    

550,142

off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off

off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off

off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off

off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off

off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off

off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off off

Margate Elementary School 
Address 6300 NW 18 STREET, MARGATE 33063 
Location Num: 1161 
Board District: 7 
Board Member: Nora Rupert 
ADEFP Budget: $4,960,680 
Total Facilities Budget (Sum of Projects): $12,966,313 

PRIMARY RENOVATIONS P.001647-DEM Margate ES - SMART Building Renovations (Demolition) 
CURRENT PHASE RISK LEVEL 

8-Financial Closeout No Risk 

PROJECT UPDATE 
PM-OR is working with GC to finalize outstanding Change Orders. 

PROJECT SCOPE 
Demolition of Buildings 04, 06, and 08. Demolition of existing Concrete and Aluminum Canopies. Installation of various existing canopy concrete and aluminum columns. Relocation 
of Electrical feeders for existing Panels TP-3 and TP-5. 
BUDGET 

Current Budget Actuals Remaining Budget 

Construction $541,880 $457,740 $84,140 

Contingency $8,262 $8,262 

Project Total: $550,142 $457,740 $92,402 

FLAG: 

PHASE 
2015 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2016 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2017 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2018 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2019 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2020 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2021 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2022 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2023 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2024 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2025 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 
2026 

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 

PROJECT PLANNING on 

HIRE DESIGNER on 

PROJECT DESIGN on on on on 

HIRE CONTRACTOR on on on 

ACTIVE 
CONSTRUCTION 

on on on on on on on on on on on 

CONSTRUCTION 
CLOSEOUT 

on on on 


